PRODUCT TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
1
Product: Texoflex Grey Light
Material:
Texoflex Grey Light duct is made of polyester fabric, both sided coated with PVC
reinforced with spiral high tension steel wire. Due to its exceptional flexibility can be easy
installed on round and oval connectors.
Application:
Texoflex Grey Light s made for low and medium pressure ventilation and aspiration.
Product construction:
The product Flexible duct „Texoflex Grey Light“ include the following components:
Number of layers:
- 1 Layer of 280 g/m² Polyester Rega, both sides coated with PVC
- Steel wire
Properties:
Good flexibility
Good compression
Specification:
Diameters: from 82 mm to 203 mm,
Standard length: 1 m; 3 m and 6 m.
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
2
Table: Ordering information
Product code Product name Dia. L
Pall.
dim.
Pcs
per
box
Box
per
pall
EAN code
Product
code Tower
A.
    mm m cm
TPLGM082/1 120Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 082 mm x 1 m 82 1 80x120 120 24 8605065432012 DPG082-1M
TPLGM082/3 50Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 082 mm x 3 m 82 3 80x120 50 24 8605065432029 DPG082-3M
TPLGM082/6 20Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 082 mm x 6 m 82 6 80x120 20 24 8605065432036 DPG082-6M
TPLGM090/1
96Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 090 mm x 1 m 90 1 80x120 96 24 8605065433682 DPG090-1M
TPLGM090/3
48Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 090 mm x 3 m 90 3 80x120 48 24 8605065433729 DPG090-3M
TPLGM090/6
20Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 090 mm x 6 m 90 6 80x120 20 24 8605065433767 DPG090-6M
TPLGM102/1
72Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 102 mm x 1 m 102 1 80x120 72 24 8605065432043 DPG102-1M
TPLGM102/3
30Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 102 mm x 3 m 102 3 80x120 30 24 8605065432050 DPG102-3M
TPLGM102/6
12Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 102 mm x 6 m 102 6 80x120 12 24 8605065432067 DPG102-6M
TPLGM112/1 60Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 112 mm x 1 m 112 1 80x120 60 24 8605065433699 DPG112-1M
TPLGM112/3 24Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 112 mm x 3 m 112 3 80x120 24 24 8605065433736 DPG112-3M
TPLGM112/6 12Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 112 mm x 6 m 112 6 80x120 12 24 8605065433774 DPG112-6M
TPLGM120/1
60pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 120 mm x 1 m 120 1 80x120 60 24 8605065433705 DPG120-1M
TPLGM120/3
24Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 120 mm x 3 m 120 3 80x120 24 24 8605065433743 DPG120-3M
TPLGM120/6
12Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 120 mm x 6 m 120 6 80x120 12 24 8605065433781 DPG120-6M
TPLGM127/1
60Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 127 mm x 1 m 127 1 80x120 60 24 8605065432074 DPG127-1M
TPLGM127/3
24Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 127 mm x 3 m 127 3 80x120 24 24 8605065432081 DPG127-3M
TPLGM127/6
12Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 127 mm x 6 m 127 6 80x120 12 24 8605065432098 DPG127-6M
TPLGM152/1
30pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 152 mm x 1 m 152 1 80x120 30 24 8605065432104 DPG152-1M
TPLGM152/3
12Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 152 mm x 3 m 152 3 80x120 12 24 8605065432111 DPG152-3M
TPLGM152/6
6Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 152 mm x 6 m 152 6 80x120 6 24 8605065432128 DPG152-6M
TPLGM160/1
30Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 160 mm x 1 m 160 1 80x120 30 24 8605065432135 DPG160-1M
TPLGM160/3
10Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 160 mm x 3 m 160 3 80x120 10 24 8605065432142 DPG160-3M
TPLGM160/6
6Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 160 mm x 6 m 160 6 80x120 6 24 8605065432159 DPG160-6M
TPLGM180/1
30Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 180 mm x 1 m 180 1 80x120 30 24 8605065433712 DPG180-1M
TPLGM180/3
10Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 180 mm x 3 m 180 3 80x120 10 24 8605065433750 DPG180-3M
TPLGM180/6
6Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 180 mm x 6 m 180 6 80x120 6 24 8605065433798 DPG180-6M
TPLGM203/1
16Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 203 mm x 1 m 203 1 80x120 16 24 8605065432166 DPG203-1M
TPLGM203/3
8Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 203 mm x 3 m 203 3 80x120 8 24 8605065432173 DPG203-3M
TPLGM203/6
4Pcs Texoflex Grey Light dia. 203 mm x 6 m 203 6 80x120 4 24 8605065432180 DPG203-6M
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
3
Packaging information:
Individual packaging:
Polynet Bag
Label in bag: White color, 35x70 mm
Multi packaging:
Box: 400x400x600 mm
Label on box: White color, 70x90mm
Maximum pallet height: 2,80 m